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5153834401 - CADT-HE-DI 60 RH ECOWATT MG N8

ErP Data

CADT-HE-DI 60 RH ECOWATT MG
N8

NRVU tweerichtingen

regelbare toeren

recuperatief

82,6

169

38

1121

2,14

157

291

nvt

519

24

2,8

nvt

DPS

78
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